CHART 1- COMPONENTS
CHART 2 –Φ53MM LATERAL PART NUMBERS
SLOT
SIZE
PART NUMBER L1(MM) L2(MM) L3(MM)
TANK DIAMETER
(INCHES/MM)
0.2MM 10924 143 365 103 18”(486MM)
0.2MM 10934 175 425 114 21”(555MM)
0.2MM 10935 239 545 136 24”(624MM)
0.2MM 10936 303 666 158 30”(779MM)
0.2MM 10937 367 786 180 36”(931MM)
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 SEE CHART 3 ADAPTER 1
2 50172 HUB 1
3 SEE CHART 2 Φ53 LATERAL ASSEMBLY 6
4 50235 BOTTOM CAP 1
TOOL 50177 SPLINE 1
TOP MOUNT 6 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(18” ~ 36” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
1.5" & 2" Top Mount Hub/Lateral
4" Threaded Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Distributor Size	Order P/N
10922-09	24"   		1.5"			TAD24TM15
10922-11	24"   		2"			TAD24TM20
10922-13	30"   		1.5"			TAD30TM15
10922-15	30"   		2"			TAD30TM20
10922-17	36"   		1.5"			TAD36TM15
10922-19	36"   		2"			TAD36TM20
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line

50170 142 360 96 16”(413MM)
50171 184 439 110 18” AND 21”(486～555MM)
PART NUMBER CENTRAL PIPE DIAMETER L4(MM)
50174 1.5” PIPE ( 1.901” O.D. )  (SOCKET FIT) 48.5
50175 50 MM O.D. PIPE  (SOCKET FIT) 50
TOP MOUNT 6 LATERAL (Φ35MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(12” ~ 21” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
1.5" Top Mount Hub/Lateral
4" Threaded Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
10920-05	13" & 14"	TAD14TM15
10920-07	16"		TAD16TM15
10920-09	18" & 21"	TAD18/21TM15
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line

8 10715 UNION 1
9 10834 O RING 1
10 SEE CHART 3 JOINT 1
11 10229 O RING 1
TOOL 50177 SPLINE 1
BOTTOM MOUNT 6 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(18” ~ 36” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
2" Bottom Mount Hub/Lateral
4" Threaded Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
10923-03	21"		TAD21BM20
10923-05	24"		TAD24BM20
10923-07	30"		TAD30BM20
10923-09	36"		TAD36BM20
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line

TANK DIAMETER
(INCHES/MM)
0.2MM 10938 431 939 236 42”(1089MM)
0.2MM 10939 559 1180 280 48”(1233MM)
0.2MM 10940 687 1420 324 63”(1625MM)
BOTTOM MOUNT 16 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(42” ~ 63” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
3" Bottom Mount High Flow
6" Flanged Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
10927-02	42"		TAD42BMHF30
10927-03	48"		TAD48BMHF30
10927-04	63"		TAD63BMHF30
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line

8
50237 METRIC TUBE     OR 1
50255 ENGLISH TUBE 1
9 FLANGE KIT SOLD
SEPARATELY , SEE
PAGE 39,40.
FLANGE 0
10 O RING 0
11 BOLT KIT 0
BOTTOM MOUNT 8 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(21” ~ 63” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
10926-03	30"		TAD30BM30
10926-04	36"		TAD36BM30
10926-05	42"		TAD42BM30
10926-06	48"`		TAD48BM30
rrahman
Typewritten text
3" Bottom Mount Standard Flow
6" Flanged Tank

2 SEE CHART 2 Φ53 LATERAL ASSY 8
3 50194 HUB 1
4 50197 TOP ADAPTER 1
5 50198 BOTTOM ADAPTER 1
6 50236 BOTTOM CAP 1
TOP MOUNT 8 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR
(21” ~ 63” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
3" Top Mount Hub/Lateral
6" Flanged Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
11265-05	30"		TAD30TM30
11265-07	36"		TAD36TM30
11265-09	42"		TAD42TM30
11265-11	48"		TAD48TM30
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line

2 SEE CHART 2 Φ53 LATERAL ASSEMBLY 16
3 50194 HUB 2
4 50197 TOP ADAPTER 2
5 50198 BOTTOM ADAPTER 2
6 50236 BOTTOM CAP 1
TOP MOUNT 16 LATERAL (Φ53MM) DISTRIBUTOR HIGH FLOW
(42” ~ 63” TANKS) QUICK CONNECTION
SLOT: 0.2mm
rrahman
Typewritten text
3" Top Mount High Flow
6" Flanged Tank
rrahman
Typewritten text
Item #		Tank Size	Order P/N
11266-03	42"		TAD42TMHF30
11266-05	48"		TAD48TMHF30
11266-07	63"		TAD63TMHF30
rrahman
Line
rrahman
Line